The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rutes),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
To (By e-mail).
All the Zonal Officers in Tamil Nadu,

Ma ker's name2
er car - M1PaSSENT e of vehicle ca te o3
er codificationsAspear of manufactu reMonth and4
4Iin d ersNo. of5
lica bleAsaChassis number6
As a p plica bleEnoine number or
nri',b"r in the case of b
motor
attery
o era ted vehicle
7
Diesel 87Fuel usedB
H.P./BHP
m5 r0+ p )m57 03 rp2 K @1
1956 ccCubic ca acr10. KDSR+PD U2PBA 6S7I SFA RATA SATMakers classification11. 274! mmWheel baset2.
7 in allacrCASeatin13.
licableAsaColour14.
1851 K s.
ULW unladen wei hr15.
2425 Kgs.G.V.W. (Gross ve weight)
la den
by the
RLW (Registered
weight) as
manufacturer
hicle
or
certified
16.
f17.
(a\ 235165 R17 104H - MRF
iui z:slos R17 1o4H - APollo (HP)
iuteless Radial Bidirectional: ( 18 inch)
235160 R18 1O3V - Bridgestone
Tubeless Radial: (19 inch)
Front axle
'rona l: (17 inch)Tubeless Radial Bi d irect
745 55 R19 1O3V - MRF
Tubeless Radial Bidirectiona
(a\ 235165 R17 104H - MRF
io\ztsircs R17 1o4H - APollo (HP)
iutetess Radial Bidirectional: (18 inch)
235/60 Rl8 103V - Bridgestone
Tubeless Radial: (19 inch)
l: (17 inch)
245 55 R19 1O3V - MRF
Rear axleb
thieeI wAxredsteI18.
1154 K s.fawFront axle
St27l KrawRea r axleb
9.
(5
a
a
3
19. Dimension
Overall length 4668 mm
b Rear over hanq
C Overall width 1922 mm
d Overall height 1795 mm
e Min. ground clearance 140 mm